# 124000402415

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200435149242 SEP 18 M 9: 17 STATE

08/38/24--81808--889 ★\*125.00

RECEIVED

127 11

# **CORPORATE** ACCESS,

## When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

# WALK IN

	PICK UI	P: <u>MI</u>	STY 8/29		
	CERTIFIED COPY				2024
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			<u> </u>	SEP T
	CUS		1	ÄHASSEE, F	
XX	FILING	LLC		1900 1911 1911	ب 🔾
	15 PRINCETON LLC CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT#)			47
· (C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
· (C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT#)			
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT#)		<del></del>	
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
. ((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
PECIAL I	NSTRUCTIONS:				

## COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sect ivision of Corp					
SUBJECT	. 215 Princ	ceton LLC.				
000000		Name of L	imited Liab	ility Company	<del></del>	
The enclose	ed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) a	are submitte	d for filing.		
Please retui	rn all correspo	ndence concerning this r	natter to the	following:		
	Sydney Pa	atterson				
			Name o	f Person	:	2024 SEP 18 AM 9: 47
	-		Firm/C	отрапу		<del></del>
	1434 Herno	don Cir.			77.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75	<u> </u>
			Ado	lress	l	ĭVI   <b>3: 1</b> -
	Palm Bay,	FL 32905				F. 7
	svdnevlpatte	erson@gmail.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code		
_		-mail address: (to be use	d for future	annual report notificati	on)	
For further ir	nformation con	cerning this matter, plea	se call:			
	Sydney Pat	terson at (	321	<sub>)</sub> 5913888		
	Name		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for th	e following amount:				
	Filing Fee	✓\$130.00 Filing Fee a Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy mal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 F Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status &
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	2 Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	2	5 Princeton LLC.	
(Mus	a contain the words "Limited Liability C	ompany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
TICLE II - Address: e mailing address and st	reet address of the principal office of the	e Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1434 Herndon Ci Palm Bay, FL 32		1434 Herndon Cir. Palm Bay, FL 32905	
ne Limited Liability Cor	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Register npany cannot serve as its own Registere th an active Florida registration.)	red Agent's Signature: d Agent. You must designate an individual	
e Limited Liability Cor ther business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own Registere th an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agent are  Sydney Patterson  Name	d Agent. You must designate an individual	SEP 18 AM 9: 47
he Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own Registere th an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered agent are Sydney Patterson	d Agent. You must designate an individual	HV 81
he Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own Registere th an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agent are  Sydney Patterson  Name  1434 Herndon Cir.	d Agent. You must designate an individual	HV 81

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

. . . .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Sydney Patterson
AMBR	Syoney Patierson
	20
	2024
	<u> </u>
	∞ <b>□</b>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment in necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing: (OPTHONAL)
the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed to of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	5 / 0
	Sydney Patterson
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Sydney Patterson	
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)